
exon1 exon2 exon3

exon2 exon3

exon1 exon3 exon2

exon1 exon2 exon3

67205
96200

95633
67318

96431
95658

137547
138320

67205
95633

96200
137778

138345
67318

95658
96431

67205
137547

138320
67318

137778
138345

Transcript 1

(−)

Genome  (+)

Transcript 2Tr
an

s−
sp

lic
in

g 
G

en
es Exon

exon1

exon2 (IRa)

exon3 (IRa)

exon2 (IRb)

exon3 (IRb)


